1 12.07.16 en / 735
0
2
5
8
3
9
6

HA 5603._ _/002: Contact material AgSnO + 0.2 µm Au
other variants on request
Ordering example for variants
H_ 309_. _ _  / _ _ _  DC 24 V
  Nominal voltage
  0: Ag Ni
  1: AgNi + 5 µm Au
  2: AgSnO
  0: Standard
  1: Wash proof
  0: Standard
  4: With LED
  5: With free-wheeling diode
  8: With LED and rectifier (for AC)
  9: With free-wheeling diode and LED
  Contacts
  4: HL  3094: 4 contacts
   HO 3094: 6 contacts
  5: HO 3095: 8 contacts
  L: Width: 38 mm
  O: Width: 74 mm
Standard Type
Variants
Accessories
ET 4086-0-2:   Additional clip for screw mounting
   Article number: 0046578
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356